9/25/2024 7:27:18 PM
Bus Stop Locations For BC 211AM BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START (1) 6:56 am 26575 SW PETES MOUNTAIN RD

STOP (2) 6:57 am 26920 SW PETES MOUNTAIN RD [W]

STOP (3) 6:59 am 28580 SW PETES MOUNTAIN RD [W]

STOP (4) 7:01 am 29829 SW RIVERWOOD DR [SW]

STOP (5) 7:02 am 30475 SW RIVERWOOD DR [W]

STOP (6) 7:03 am 30710 SW RIVERWOOD DR [W]

STOP (7) 7:07 am 31300 SW PEACH COVE RD [W]

STOP (8) 7:07 am SW PEACH COVE RD @ SW PEACH COVE LN [W]
STOP (9) 7:09 am 31950 SW PEACH COVE RD @ NURSERY GATE 2 [W]
STOP (10) 7:12am 448 SW HEBB PARK RD [E]

STOP (11) 7:16am 30830 SW RIVERLANE RD [E]

STOP (12) 7:19am 900 SW HOFFMAN RD [NE]

STOP (13) 7:20am 1415 HOFFMAN RD [N]

STOP (14) 7:21am SW MOUNTAIN RD @ HOFFMAN RD [NE]

STOP (15) 7:23am 28282 SW MOUNTAIN RD [E]

STOP (16) 7:25am 26363 SW MOUNTAIN RD [NE]

DEST (17) 7:35am BOECKMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUS PARKING

Route Last Updated: 9/3/2024



9/25/2024 7:27:18 PM
Bus Stop Locations For BC 234AM BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START (1) 6:59am  SW STAFFORD RD @ BRIAR PATCH LN

STOP (2) 7:06am 23411 Stafford Rd [NW]

STOP (3) 7:13am 5760 SW DELKER RD [S]

STOP (4) 7:21am 3355 SW HOMESTEADER RD [N]

STOP (5) 7:23am 3720 SW HOMESTEADER RD [N]

STOP (6) 7:25am 26410 SW 45TH DR [W]

STOP (7) 7:26am 26450 SW 45TH DR [W]

STOP (8) 7:3lam  SW53RD AVE @ SW KRUSE RD [NW]

END (9) 7:33am 5899 SW KRUSE RD [N]

DEST (10) 7:40am  BOECKMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUS PARKING

Route Last Updated: 9/24/2024



9/25/2024 7:27:18 PM

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

Bus Stop Locations For BC 236AM BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

(1
2)
(3
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7
(8)
(9)

7:09 am
7:09 am
7:10 am
7:12 am
7:17 am
7:18 am
7:20 am
7:23 am
7:30 am

SW CANYON CREEK RD @ COPPER CREEK LP (SOUTH)
THORNTON DR @ WOOD AVE [S]

SW THORNTON DR @ SW LOWRIE LN [E]

SW MURRAY ST @ SW CANYON CREEK RD [NE]

TR ON FROG POND THEN P/U (NO SIDEWALKS) [NW]
SW FROG POND LN @ SW WILLOW CREEK DR [NE]

SW MARIGOLD TER @ SW BRISBAND ST [SE]

SW WOODBURY LP @ SW PAINTER DR [SW]
BOECKMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUS PARKING

Route Last Updated: 9/23/2024



9/25/2024 7:27:18 PM

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

Bus Stop Locations For BC 237AM BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

(1
2)
(3
(4)
(5)
(6)

7:12 am
7:14 am
7:16 am
7:16 am
7:19 am
7:24 am
7:35 am

BOECKMAN RD@SW BOBERG RD
ROANOKE DR - MID-BLOCK [E]

CANYON CREEK RD @ CARRIAGE OAKS LN [SE]

26310 SW CANYON CREEK RD - CANYON CREEK APTS [E]
SW CANYON CREEK RD @ WILSONVILLE SUMMIT APT [SE]
26310 SW CANYON CREEK RD - CANYON CREEK APTS [W]
BOECKMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUS PARKING

Route Last Updated: 9/23/2024



9/25/2024 7:27:18 PM

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

Bus Stop Locations For BC 249AM BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

(1
2)
(3
(4)

7:02 am
7:08 am
7:12 am
7:22 am
7:35 am

SW CANYON CREEK RD

28601 SW MORNINGSIDE AVE [E]

CANYON CREEK RD S @ SW SUMMERTON ST [SE]
7116 BOUCHAINE ST @ MID-BLOCK (PARK) [S]
BOECKMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUS PARKING

Route Last Updated: 9/6/2024



9/25/2024 7:27:18 PM
Bus Stop Locations For BC 400AM BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START 7:05 am SW STAFFORD RD

STOP (1) 7:12 am SW 35TH DR AND SW RIVERFRONT TERR [W]
STOP (2) 7:13 am 30000 SW 35TH DR [E]

STOP (3) 7:19 am SW ADVANCE RD @ SW KAISER PL [SW]
STOP (4) 7:22 am 2995 SW ADVANCE RD [N]

DEST (5) 7:30 am BOECKMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUS PARKING

Route Last Updated: 9/11/2024



