Bus Stop Locations For BC 211AM BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START	(1)	6:56 am	26575 SW PETES MOUNTAIN RD
STOP	(2)	6:57 am	26920 SW PETES MOUNTAIN RD [W]
STOP	(3)	6:59 am	28580 SW PETES MOUNTAIN RD [W]
STOP	(4)	7:01 am	29829 SW RIVERWOOD DR [SW]
STOP	(5)	7:02 am	30475 SW RIVERWOOD DR [W]
STOP	(6)	7:03 am	30710 SW RIVERWOOD DR [W]
STOP	(7)	7:07 am	31300 SW PEACH COVE RD [W]
STOP	(8)	7:07 am	SW PEACH COVE RD @ SW PEACH COVE LN [W]
STOP	(9)	7:09 am	31950 SW PEACH COVE RD @ NURSERY GATE 2 [W]
STOP	(10)	7:12 am	448 SW HEBB PARK RD [E]
STOP	(11)	7:16 am	30830 SW RIVERLANE RD [E]
STOP	(12)	7:19 am	900 SW HOFFMAN RD [NE]
STOP	(13)	7:20 am	1415 HOFFMAN RD [N]
STOP	(14)	7:21 am	SW MOUNTAIN RD @ HOFFMAN RD [NE]
STOP	(15)	7:23 am	28282 SW MOUNTAIN RD [E]
STOP	(16)	7:25 am	26363 SW MOUNTAIN RD [NE]
DEST	(17)	7:35 am	BOECKMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUS PARKING

Route Last Updated: 9/3/2024

Bus Stop Locations For BC 234AM BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START	(1)	6:59 am	SW STAFFORD RD @ BRIAR PATCH LN
STOP	(2)	7:06 am	23411 Stafford Rd [NW]
STOP	(3)	7:13 am	5760 SW DELKER RD [S]
STOP	(4)	7:21 am	3355 SW HOMESTEADER RD [N]
STOP	(5)	7:23 am	3720 SW HOMESTEADER RD [N]
STOP	(6)	7:25 am	26410 SW 45TH DR [W]
STOP	(7)	7:26 am	26450 SW 45TH DR [W]
STOP	(8)	7:31 am	SW 53RD AVE @ SW KRUSE RD [NW]
END	(9)	7:33 am	5899 SW KRUSE RD [N]
DEST	(10)	7:40 am	BOECKMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUS PARKING

Route Last Updated: 9/24/2024

Bus Stop Locations For BC 236AM BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START	(1)	7:09 am	SW CANYON CREEK RD @ COPPER CREEK LP (SOUTH)
STOP	(2)	7:09 am	THORNTON DR @ WOOD AVE [S]
STOP	(3)	7:10 am	SW THORNTON DR @ SW LOWRIE LN [E]
STOP	(4)	7:12 am	SW MURRAY ST @ SW CANYON CREEK RD [NE]
STOP	(5)	7:17 am	TR ON FROG POND THEN P/U (NO SIDEWALKS) [NW]
STOP	(6)	7:18 am	SW FROG POND LN @ SW WILLOW CREEK DR [NE]
STOP	(7)	7:20 am	SW MARIGOLD TER @ SW BRISBAND ST [SE]
STOP	(8)	7:23 am	SW WOODBURY LP @ SW PAINTER DR [SW]
DEST	(9)	7:30 am	BOECKMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUS PARKING

Route Last Updated: 9/23/2024

Bus Stop Locations For BC 237AM BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START		7:12 am	BOECKMAN RD@SW BOBERG RD
STOP	(1)	7:14 am	ROANOKE DR - MID-BLOCK [E]
STOP	(2)	7:16 am	CANYON CREEK RD @ CARRIAGE OAKS LN [SE]
STOP	(3)	7:16 am	26310 SW CANYON CREEK RD - CANYON CREEK APTS [E]
STOP	(4)	7:19 am	SW CANYON CREEK RD @ WILSONVILLE SUMMIT APT [SE]
STOP	(5)	7:24 am	26310 SW CANYON CREEK RD - CANYON CREEK APTS [W]
DEST	(6)	7:35 am	BOECKMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUS PARKING

Route Last Updated: 9/23/2024

Bus Stop Locations For BC 249AM BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

	7:02 am	SW CANYON CREEK RD
(1)	7:08 am	28601 SW MORNINGSIDE AVE [E]
(2)	7:12 am	CANYON CREEK RD S @ SW SUMMERTON ST [SE]
(3)	7:22 am	7116 BOUCHAINE ST @ MID-BLOCK (PARK) [S]
(4)	7:35 am	BOECKMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUS PARKING
	(3)	 (1) 7:08 am (2) 7:12 am (3) 7:22 am

Route Last Updated: 9/6/2024

Bus Stop Locations For BC 400AM BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START		7:05 am	SW STAFFORD RD
STOP	(1)	7:12 am	SW 35TH DR AND SW RIVERFRONT TERR [W]
STOP	(2)	7:13 am	30000 SW 35TH DR [E]
STOP	(3)	7:19 am	SW ADVANCE RD @ SW KAISER PL [SW]
STOP	(4)	7:22 am	2995 SW ADVANCE RD [N]
DEST	(5)	7:30 am	BOECKMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUS PARKING

Route Last Updated: 9/11/2024